South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
December 06, 2025, 07:02:47 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4216 General Bill, By Davenport
Similar (S 0993)

A Bill to provide that certain regulations of the Department of Social Services as they pertain to day care centers are
suspended from taking effect in Spartanburg County until July 1, 1994.

05/20/93
05/20/93
05/26/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
01/12/94
01/20/94
01/27/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to delegation from Spartanburg HJ-4

Delegation report: Favorable Spartanburg HJ-12

Objection by Rep. Shissias, White, Waites, Spearman, Cobb-Hunter, HJ-124
Objection by Rep. Whipper, Keyserling, Moody-Lawrence, Gamble, HJ-124
Objection by Rep. Klauber & Meacham HJ-124

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Spearman HJ-139

Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 20, 1994 HJ-26

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 25, 1994 HJ-34

Tabled HJ-26

Page 1 of 1



