

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4216 General Bill, By Davenport

Similar (S 0993)

A Bill to provide that certain regulations of the Department of Social Services as they pertain to day care centers are suspended from taking effect in Spartanburg County until July 1, 1994.

05/20/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
05/20/93	House	Referred to delegation from Spartanburg HJ-4
05/26/93	House	Delegation report: Favorable Spartanburg HJ-12
05/27/93	House	Objection by Rep. Shissias, White, Waites, Spearman, Cobb-Hunter, HJ-124
05/27/93	House	Objection by Rep. Whipper, Keyserling, Moody-Lawrence, Gamble, HJ-124
05/27/93	House	Objection by Rep. Klauber & Meacham HJ-124
05/27/93	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Spearman HJ-139
01/12/94	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 20, 1994 HJ-26
01/20/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 25, 1994 HJ-34
01/27/94	House	Tabled HJ-26